FMPC60
Pipeline Connector
Energy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency www.forbesmarshall.com
1. General safety instructions...................................................1
2. Description  .........................................................................1
3. Installation  .........................................................................3
4. Maintenance  ......................................................................9
5. Available Spares.................................................................10

5.  Available Spares
 The spare parts available are detailed below. No other parts are supplied as spares.
 How to order spares
   Always order spares by using the description given under 'Available Spares'
 Example: 1 - Strainer screen and gasket for ½ " FMPC60 Pipeline Connector.
Available Spares
Strainer Screen
Strainer Gasket
Blowdown Valve Assembly
3
5
4,6
Recommended tightening torques
Item
2
4
6
Strainer Cap
Blow down valve body
Blow down valve screw
180-200 Nm
170-190 Nm
68 Nm
Component Torque Range
FMPC60
Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.A:
CIN No:
Forbes Marshall Arca
Codel International
Krohne Marshall
Forbes Vyncke
Forbes Marshall Steam Systems
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,
#05-21, JTC Space @Tuas
Singapore - 639533
P: +65 6219 3890
U28996PN1985PTC037806